

Bid Tabulation - City of Aurora - 2018 Downtown Sidewalk Project

Letting: April 18, 2018

#	Description	Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		GENEVA CONSTRUCTION Aurora, IL		Schroeder & Schroeder Skokie, IL		Summit Construction Chicago, IL	
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	350	FOOT	40.00	\$14,000.00	\$41.00	\$14,350.00	\$47.00	\$16,450.00	\$38.00	\$13,300.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	3,847	SQ FT	8.00	30,776.00	8.30	31,930.10	9.00	34,623.00	10.00	38,470.00
3	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	80	SQ FT	50.00	4,000.00	22.00	1,760.00	45.00	3,600.00	35.00	2,800.00
4	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	4	EACH	300.00	1,200.00	350.00	1,400.00	150.00	600.00	400.00	1,600.00
5	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	3	EACH	500.00	1,500.00	535.00	1,605.00	450.00	1,350.00	500.00	1,500.00
6	HANDHOLE ADJUSTMENT SPECIAL	1	EACH	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	600.00	600.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	3,750.00	3,750.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
Total (as calculated)					\$ 60,476.00	\$ 55,895.10		\$ 61,623.00		\$ 64,270.00	

#	Description	Quantity	Units	Norvilla, LLC Broadview, IL		Copenhaver Construction Gilberts, IL		Lorusso Cement Construction West Chicago, IL		Alliance Contractors Woodstock, IL	
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	350	FOOT	\$43.55	\$15,242.50	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$35.00	\$12,250.00	\$115.00	\$40,250.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	3,847	SQ FT	8.75	33,661.25	9.00	34,623.00	8.50	32,699.50	16.00	61,552.00
3	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	80	SQ FT	43.00	3,440.00	30.00	2,400.00	35.00	2,800.00	25.00	2,000.00
4	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	4	EACH	150.00	600.00	450.00	1,800.00	600.00	2,400.00	150.00	600.00
5	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	3	EACH	975.00	2,925.00	750.00	2,250.00	650.00	1,950.00	250.00	750.00
6	HANDHOLE ADJUSTMENT SPECIAL	1	EACH	900.00	900.00	850.00	850.00	600.00	600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Total (as calculated)				\$ 64,768.75		\$ 63,173.00		\$ 65,199.50		\$ 108,152.00	

Prepared by: Chris Lirot, P.E.